


2 



3 3 



4 4 



5 



6 6 



7 7 



8 



9 



10 



11 11 



12 



13 



14 



15 



16 



17 



18 



19 



20 



21 



22 



23 



24 



25 



26 



27 





29 



30 



31 



32 



33 



34 



35 



ANONYMOUS REPORTING SYSTEM 
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CREATE AND 
ENTER A 4-

DIGIT PASSCODE 
WHEN PROMPTED 

ENTER THE 
SCHOOL NAME 

YOU ATTEND BU 
TYPING IN ITS 

NAME OR 
SEARCHING BY 
CITY OR TOWN 
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YOU HAVE BEEN GIVEN THE RIGHT OF 
ANONYMITY … IF YOU ABUSE THAT 

RIGHT YOU MAY LOSE THAT RIGHT AND 
COULD FACE PROSECUTION 

52 



53 



52 54 



53 55 



56 



57 


